RAINIER VALLEY
LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

Rainier Valley Leadership Academy

Board Meeting

April

Published on April 25, 2025 at 1:03 PM PDT
Amended on April 28, 2025 at 1:03 PM PDT

Date and Time
Tuesday April 29, 2025 at 4:30 PM PDT

Location

RVLA is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/861519476317?pwd=TgQFaekbXTaRTSfySwSYktE4aR2TJR.1&jst=3

In Person Option: 6020 Rainier Ave S. Tacoma WA 98118

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
l. Opening ltems 4:30 PM
Opening Items
A. Record Attendance and Guests Reco Bembry & 3m

Tyson Marsh
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VI.

VII.

VIIL.

Purpose

B. Call the Meeting to Order
Public Testimony
A. As Needed FYI
Consent Agenda
A. Resolution March 29th, 2025 Board Meeting Approve

Minutes Minutes
B. Resolution March 2025 Payroll & Claim Vote

Vouchers
C. Resolution 2025 Board Meeting Schedule Vote
Data Hub
A. Data Hub Tutorial Discuss
Mission Alignment
A. Mission Challenge-Enroliment Update Discuss
B. Mission Moment -4 R's Discuss
Farewell
A. Bidding Farewell to Board Member FYI
Executive Session
A. As Needed Discuss
Closing Items
A. Announcements FYI
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Presenter

Reco Bembry &
Tyson Marsh

Reco Bembry &
Tyson Marsh

Tyson Marsh

Tyson Marsh

Tyson Marsh/Reco
Bembry

Ben Spiegel

Lenny Emperado

Reco Bembry

Reco Bembry

Tyson Marsh

Leah Reisberg

Time

2m

4:35 PM

2m

4:37 PM

5m

Tm

4:46 PM

20m

5:06 PM

7m

5:21 PM

5:26 PM

5:26 PM
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Purpose Presenter Time

B. Adjourn Meeting Vote Tyson Marsh 1m

Rainier Valley Leadership Academy Board of Directors Meeting Agenda 4/29/25
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