

# Rainier Valley Leadership Academy

# **Board Meeting**

April

Published on April 25, 2025 at 1:03 PM PDT Amended on April 28, 2025 at 1:03 PM PDT

### Date and Time

Tuesday April 29, 2025 at 4:30 PM PDT

## Location

RVLA is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting. Join Zoom Meeting https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86151947631?pwd=TgQFaekbXTaRTSfySwSYktE4aR2TJR.1&jst=3

In Person Option: 6020 Rainier Ave S. Tacoma WA 98118

## Agenda

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Opening Items			4:30 PM
	Opening Items			
	A. Record Attendance and Guests		Reco Bembry & Tyson Marsh	3 m

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
	В.	Call the Meeting to Order		Reco Bembry & Tyson Marsh	2 m
II.	Pul	blic Testimony			4:35 PM
	A.	As Needed	FYI	Reco Bembry & Tyson Marsh	2 m
III.	Со	nsent Agenda			4:37 PM
	Α.	Resolution March 29th, 2025 Board Meeting Minutes	Approve Minutes	Tyson Marsh	3 m
	В.	Resolution March 2025 Payroll & Claim Vouchers	Vote	Tyson Marsh	5 m
	C.	Resolution 2025 Board Meeting Schedule	Vote	Tyson Marsh/Reco Bembry	1 m
	Data Hub				
IV.	Dat	ta Hub			4:46 PM
IV.	Dat A.	<b>ta Hub</b> Data Hub Tutorial	Discuss	Ben Spiegel	<b>4:46 PM</b> 20 m
IV. V.	A.		Discuss	Ben Spiegel	
	A.	Data Hub Tutorial	Discuss	Ben Spiegel Lenny Emperado	20 m
	A. Mis	Data Hub Tutorial			20 m 5:06 PM
	A. Mis A. B.	Data Hub Tutorial ssion Alignment Mission Challenge-Enrollment Update	Discuss	Lenny Emperado	20 m <b>5:06 PM</b> 8 m
V.	A. Mis A. B.	Data Hub Tutorial ssion Alignment Mission Challenge-Enrollment Update Mission Moment - 4 R's	Discuss	Lenny Emperado	20 m <b>5:06 PM</b> 8 m 7 m
V.	A. Mis A. B. Far A.	Data Hub Tutorial ssion Alignment Mission Challenge-Enrollment Update Mission Moment - 4 R's	Discuss Discuss	Lenny Emperado Reco Bembry	20 m 5:06 PM 8 m 7 m 5:21 PM
V. VI.	A. Mis A. B. Far A.	Data Hub Tutorial ssion Alignment Mission Challenge-Enrollment Update Mission Moment - 4 R's rewell Bidding Farewell to Board Member	Discuss Discuss	Lenny Emperado Reco Bembry	20 m 5:06 PM 8 m 7 m 5:21 PM 5 m
V. VI.	A. Mis A. B. Far A. Exc	Data Hub Tutorial ssion Alignment Mission Challenge-Enrollment Update Mission Moment - 4 R's rewell Bidding Farewell to Board Member secutive Session	Discuss Discuss FYI	Lenny Emperado Reco Bembry Reco Bembry	20 m 5:06 PM 8 m 7 m 5:21 PM 5 m

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
B. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Tyson Marsh	1 m

Rainier Valley Leadership Academy Board of Directors Meeting Agenda 4/29/25